
HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
HOWRAH WATER WORKS, PADMAPUKUR 

9, Andul Road. Howrah-711 109 

Tele Fax : (033) 2688 5520 
9, Andul Road. Howrah-711 109 

Tele Fax : (033) 2688 5520 
E-mail at: hwwp.hmc@gmail.com 

Website: www.myhmc.in 
 

Tender Notice for Paper Publication 
 

Executive Engineer, HWWPP, HMC invites tenders as furnished below. Intending tenderers are to 
submit application for permission along with PAN card, up to date GST, PTCC, ITCC & 
credential. 
NIT – HMC/HWW/P-06/22-23; Dated:13.06.2022 
 

Name of The Work 
Estimated 
Amount 

₹ 
Tender No. & Date 

Adm. Approval No. 
And 

Adm. Approval Date. 
Annual Operation and maintenance of 40 MGD water 
treatment plant HWW Padampukur. ₹70,69,533.00 HMC/HWW/P-06/22-23; 

Dated:13.06.2022 
COF/AA/20-21/1293; 

dt 26.02.2021 

 
 
Application for permission closing date: 11.07.2022 up to 5.00 P.M. 
 
 
 
Secretary :  May be published at reputed news papers please. 
                    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                 Executive Engineer 

Howrah Water Works Padmapukur 
               Howrah Municipal Corporation 

 

mailto:hwwp.hmc@gmail.com

